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Posigao N°

1 104
2 115
3 116
4 108
5 122
6 112
7 109
8 111
9 110
10 105
11 102
12 107
13 120
14 129
15 118
16 101
17 106

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HRSNUS

Nome
Jose Abdo Sotello Filho

José Henrique Borges Leal
Adoniz Gongalves

Cristiam André Suzin
Joubert Isaias Romancini
Arimarco Bezerra Pereira
Ailtom Ferreira (Kassio)
Diego Bellaver

Ricardo Boyarski

Tiago Amstalden

Evandro Mateus Benedeti
Alex Guollo

Rodrigo Cordenonzi

Lucas G Defente

Evando Dantas

Ricardo Ferreira De Andrade

Everton Guollo

16/09/2023 - 21:12:30

Resultado por Categoria
PANTANAL GREEN HELL - PROLOGO

Silver

Gen. Dif. Anterior

chronusae.com.br

0s000ms
0s639ms
1s724ms
2s098ms
0s870ms
1s344ms
25180ms
0s252ms
0s298ms
0s120ms
0s257ms
3s379ms
0s539ms
0s720ms
0s441ms
2s567ms
6s204ms

Dif. Lider
0s000ms

0s639ms
2s363ms
4s461ms
5s331ms
6s675ms
8s855ms
9s107ms
9s405ms
9s525ms
9s782ms
13s161ms
13s700ms
14s420ms
14s861ms
17s428ms
23s632ms

Tempo
00:00:28.542

00:00:29.181
00:00:30.905
00:00:33.003
00:00:33.873
00:00:35.217
00:00:37.397
00:00:37.649
00:00:37.947
00:00:38.067
00:00:38.324
00:00:41.703
00:00:42.242
00:00:42.962
00:00:43.403
00:00:45.970
00:00:52.174
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